
Advantic WT10
is a four-seater glass-carbon fiber sport aircraft and bigger brother 
of world famous Dynamic WT9.
This aircraft with LOW OPERATING COSTS is ideal for families, aero clubs, 
business traveling, aviation tourism, towing. Enjoy flying with even more friends on 
board. Build your own aircraft under your individual skills and abilities.

We offer Advantic WT10 as a KIT concept designed with engine Rotax 914 and MT hydraulic contro-
lled propeller.

You can find further information about customization of a KIT at your local dealer.

Enjoy even more...
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Advantic WT10

PRODUCER:
AEROSPOOL s.r.o., Letisková 10, 971 03  Prievidza, SLOVAKIA
Phone: +421 46 518 32 00, Fax: +421 46 518 32 50
E-mail: advantic@aerospool.sk www.aerospool.sk

Dimension and Weights
914 UL

115 hp

Retractable

MTV-34-1-A/175-200

10,617 m2

9,320 m

7,500 m

2,050 m

130,0 l

448,0 kg

850,0 kg

402,0 kg

Engine (option)

Landing gear

Propeller (option)

Wing area

Wing span

Length

Height

Fuel tanks capacity

Empty weight (according to the equipment) 

Maximum take-off weight  (MTOW)

Max. useful load

Performance
88 km/h

159 km/h

208 km/h

280 km/h

3,75 m/s (flaps, MTOW)

Stall speed VS0

Max. flap speed VFE

Maneuvering speed VA

Never exceed speed VNE

Climb


