



Advantic WT10

is a **four**-seater glass-carbon fiber sport aircraft and bigger brother of world famous Dynamic WT9.

This aircraft with LOW OPERATING COSTS is ideal for families, aero clubs, business traveling, aviation tourism, towing. Enjoy flying with even more friends on board. Build your own aircraft under your individual skills and abilities.

We offer Advantic WT10 as a KIT concept designed with engine Rotax 914 and MT hydraulic controlled propeller.

You can find further information about customization of a KIT at your local dealer.

Enjoy even more...







Advantic WT10

Dimension and Weights	
Engine (option)	914 UL
	115 hp
Landing gear	Retractable
Propeller (option)	MTV-34-1-A/175-200
Wing area	10,617 m ²
Wing span	9,320 m
Length	7,500 m
Height	2,050 m
Fuel tanks capacity	130,0
Empty weight (according to the equipment)	448,0 kg
Maximum take-off weight (MTOW)	850,0 kg
Max. useful load	402,0 kg

Performance	
Stall speed V _{so}	88 km/h
Max. flap speed V _{FE}	159 km/h
Maneuvering speed V _A	208 km/h
Never exceed speed $V_{\scriptscriptstyle NE}$	280 km/h
Climb	3,75 m/s (flaps, MT0W)



PRODUCER

AEROSPOOL s.r.o., Letisková 10, 971 03 Prievidza, SLOVAKIA

Phone: +421 46 518 32 00, Fax: +421 46 518 32 50

E-mail: advantic@aerospool.sk

